
  - Funds that have been awarded for allocation to Commercial Service Airports F - Federal Project NE - Not Eligible    R - Repeat Request

* - Completed S - Supplemental

All Grant Allocations will be approved on a project percentage basis not to exceed the dollar amount approved.  When project bids are officially accepted by the 

by the airport sponsor, notification will be required to the Aeronautics Commission Office to determine the official grant allocation dollar amount.  The remaining 

grant allocation balance for each project will then return to the Aeronautics Commission to be used for future airport project allocations.

TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %

PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

1. FAA 2025 AIP #XX (BIL) - Hangar 5 Demo & GA Apron Phase 5 F 54 $1,575,987.77 $78,799.00 $78,799.00 5%

2. Runway / Taxiway Pavement Markings - 2023 S/* 46 $191,708.56 $1,762.00 $1,762.00 50%

Supplemental ($94,092 awarded in 2023 at 50%)

3. 2023 Repaint Runway Markings * 46 $119,209.52 $107,288.00 $59,604.00 50%

4. 2024 Pavement Markings 45 $180,000.00 $162,000.00 $90,000.00 50%

5. GA Apron Phase 5 (AIP Ineligible) - First 50. ft. NE 44 $597,717.40 $537,945.00 $0.00 0%

6. Expand ARFF Building (Design) 42 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 0%

7. Taxiway B & Perimeter Road Pavement Rehab S 33 $959,718.99 $189,359.00 $189,359.00 50%

Supplemental ($290,500 awarded in 2023 at 50%)

8. Access Road & Parking Lot Pavement Rehab S 33 $1,000,281.01 $224,140.00 $224,140.00 50%

Supplemental ($276,000 awarded in 2023 at 50%)
9. Replace Terminal Exit Doors 33 $9,827.00 $4,913.00 $0.00 0%

10. Purchase SRE - Skid Steer * 32 $55,070.00 $27,535.00 $27,535.00 50%

11. Replace Terminal Boarding Bridges 32 $3,900,000.00 $1,950,000.00 $0.00 0%

12. Extend Radar Antenna 32 $2,200,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $0.00 0%

13. Purchase Mowing Tractors * 32 $103,470.67 $51,735.00 $0.00 0%

14. Terminal Carpet Replacement 31 $202,405.00 $101,202.00 $0.00 0%

Sub Total $11,195,395.92 $4,586,678.00 $671,199.00

1. FAA 2023 AIP #46 - Purchase SRE Loader F 52 $565,000.00 $28,250.00 $28,250.00 5%

2. Replace Runway 3/21 REILS * 57 $27,764.00 $13,882.00 $13,882.00 50%

3. Replace SRE Snowblower Attachment * 32 $15,500.00 $7,750.00 $7,750.00 50%

4. Install Airfield Deicing Fluid Storage Tank 31 $12,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 50%

Sub Total $620,264.00 $55,882.00 $55,882.00

Commercial Service Airport Grant Awards - 2024

Devils Lake

Version:  06 June 2024

$7,670,592.00

AIRPORT

Bismarck



TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %

PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

1. FAA 2024 AIP #52 (BIL) - Construct New Commercial Terminal (Design) F 52 $1,127,480.00 $56,374.00 $56,374.00 5%

2. FAA 2023 AIP #51 - Purchase ARFF Vehicle F 52 $982,222.23 $49,111.00 $49,111.00 5%

3. FAA 2024 AIP #53 - Expand ARFF Building (Design) F 52 $116,288.99 $5,814.00 $5,814.00 5%

4. Purchase ARFF Equpiment 52 $147,439.00 $132,695.00 $0.00 0%

5. 2024 Pavement Markings 46 $222,107.15 $199,896.00 $111,053.00 50%

6. Construct New Terminal Apron, Access Road, & Parking Lot (Design) 44 $814,846.60 $407,423.00 $407,423.00 50%

7. Construct New Commercial Terminal (Design) 42 $2,100,708.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 50%

8. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $12,142.00 $6,071.00 $6,071.00 50%

9. Develop FAA Title VI Program 21 $35,933.00 $17,966.00 $0.00 0%

Sub Total $5,559,166.97 $1,875,350.00 $1,635,846.00

1. Airfield Electrical Equipment & Lighting Upgrades 56 $767,741.00 $383,870.00 $0.00 0%

2. Emergency Repair to A1 Taxiway * 55 $29,192.00 $14,596.00 $14,596.00 50%

3. FAA 2024 AIP #XX - Terminal Design & Elevator Installation F 52 $4,277,793.00 $213,889.00 $0.00 0%

($2,000,000 awarded in 2023 for design work in state/local grant)

4. FAA 2024 AIP #XX (BIL) - Terminal Construction - Structural F 52 $12,515,831.00 $625,791.00 $625,791.00 5%

5. FAA 2024 AIP #XX (ATP) - Terminal Construction - Structural F 52 $10,526,316.00 $263,158.00 $263,158.00 2.5%

6. Repaint Airfield Markings 46 $175,894.00 $87,947.00 $0.00 0%

7. Terminal Renovation & Expansion Design & Bidding S 41 $8,731,224.00 $2,365,612.00 $0.00 0%

Supplement Request ($2,000,000 awarded in 2023 at 50%)

8. South Perimeter Road Realignment 41 $194,815.00 $97,407.00 $97,407.00 50%

9. Terminal Construction - Structural (Non-AIP) 32 $5,208,878.00 $2,604,439.00 $2,000,000.00 50%

10. Purchase Tractor Mount Snowblower R/* 32 $22,787.00 $11,393.00 $0.00 0%

11. Purchase SRE Front End Loader with Plow Attachment R/* 32 $592,387.00 $296,193.00 $0.00 0%

12. Purchase Front End Loader R/* 32 $286,500.00 $143,250.00 $0.00 0%

13. Purchase Oshkosh Plowtruck R/* 32 $547,695.00 $273,847.00 $0.00 0%

14. Replace Passenger Boarding Bridge #4 R 32 $1,395,581.00 $697,790.00 $0.00 0%

Sub Total $45,272,634.00 $8,079,182.00 $3,000,952.00

1. FAA 2024 AIP #67 (BIL) - RWY 27R/TWY B (Reconstruct) & RWY 17L/35R (Design) F 56 $3,222,150.00 $161,107.00 $161,107.00 5%

2. FAA 2023 AIP #66 - Reconstruct Runway 27R & Taxiway B F/S 56 $15,871,911.00 $238,076.00 $238,076.00 5%

Supplement ($555,518 awarded in 2023 at 5%)

3. Reconstruct RWY 27R & TWY B (Non-AIP) S 56 $7,228,588.00 $1,114,294.00 $1,114,294.00 50%

Supplement ($2.5M awarded in 2023 at 50%)

Sub Total $26,322,649.00 $1,513,477.00 $1,513,477.00

Fargo

Grand Forks

Dickinson

AIRPORT



TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %

PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

1. FAA 2024 AIP #XX (BIL) - Airfield Concrete Pavement Rehabilitation F 55 $651,000.00 $32,550.00 $32,550.00 5%
2. FAA 2024 AIP #XX (BIL) - Purchase SRE Loader w/ Attachments F 52 $930,000.00 $46,500.00 $46,500.00 5%
3. FAA 2024 AIP #XX - SRE Building Expansion (Design) F 52 $280,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 5%

Sub Total $1,861,000.00 $93,050.00 $93,050.00

1. 2024 Crack Sealing 56 $30,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 90%

2. FAA 2022 AIP #64 (BIL) - Runway Markings F 56 $374,390.00 $18,719.00 $18,719.00 5%

3. FAA 2024 AIP #73 - Rehabilitate Taxiway C & C3 F 55 $6,800,000.00 $340,000.00 $340,000.00 5%

4. FAA 2024 AIP #72 - Electrical Vault Rehabilitation F 52 $405,134.00 $20,256.00 $20,256.00 5%

5. FAA 2024 AIP #71 (BIL) - Wildlife Hazard Removal Phase 3 F/S 51 $764,432.00 $15,952.00 $15,952.00 6.5%

Supplement ($33,735 awarded in 2022 at 6.5%)

6. Replace Commercial Terminal Fire Panel 33 $127,103.00 $63,551.00 $63,551.00 50%

7. 2024 Crack Sealing (Landside) 33 $85,999.00 $42,999.00 $42,999.00 50%

8. Exit Lane Improvements R 33 $140,871.65 $70,435.00 $0.00 0%

9. Purchase Mower Unit 32 $63,508.00 $31,754.00 $0.00 0%

10. Purchase Operations Vehicle 22 $43,652.00 $21,826.00 $0.00 0%

11. Replace Fuel Farm Pumps 22 $76,010.00 $38,005.00 $0.00 0%

12. Replace Fuel Farm Separator 22 $50,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 0%

13. Public Hangar Demolition - Environmental Review 12 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 0%

Sub Total $9,061,099.65 $765,497.00 $528,477.00

1. FAA 2024 AIP #059 - Concrete Pavement Maintenance F 56 $686,400.00 $34,320.00 $34,320.00 5%

2. FAA 2023 AIP #058 - De-icing Containment Improvements (Construct) F/S 54 $6,288,758.81 $137,389.00 $137,389.00 5%

Supplement ($177,048 awarded in 2023 at 5%)

Sub Total $6,975,158.81 $171,709.00 $171,709.00

Commercial Service Airport Total $106,867,368.35 $17,140,825.00 $7,670,592.00

Williston

Minot

AIRPORT

Jamestown


